Wasatch County (Utah). County Treasurer

Series

18149

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Tax assessment rolls

143175

143345

143346

143347

143370

143379

143401

143402

143403

143404

143504

143505

143506

143507

143540

143541

143542

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1893
1893 - 1894

Jan 03 1895
1895 - 1897

Jan 03 1898
1898 - 1900

Jan 03 1900
1900 - 1902

Jan 03 1905
1905 - 1907

Jan 03 1910
1910 - 1911

Jan 03 1903
1903 - 1905

Jan 03 1907
1907 - 1909

Jan 03 1909
1909 - 1910

Jan 03 1914
1914 - 1915

Jan 03 1912
1912 - 1913

Jan 03 1913
1913 - 1914

Jan 03 1916
1916 - 1917

Jan 03 1917
1917 - 1918

Jan 03 1919
1919 - 1920

Jan 03 1922
22 -1923

Jan 03 1923
1923 - 1924

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

1894

1897

1900

1902

1907

1911

1905

1909

1910

1915

1913

1914

1917

1918

1920

1923

1924



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

143543

143562

143563

143580

143581

143582

143583

143584

143585

143586

143587

143589

143594

143595

143674

143675

143676

143677

143678

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Feb 03 1925
1925 - 1926

Jan 03 1926
1926 - 1927

Jan 03 1928
1928 - 1929

Jan 03 1929
1929 - 1930

Jan 03 1931
1931 - 1932

Jan 03 1932
1932 - 1933

Jan 03 1934
1934 - 1935

Jan 03 1935
1935 - 1936

Jan 03 1937
1937 - 1938

Jan 03 1938
1938 - 1939

Jan 03 1940
1940 - 1941

Jan 01 1953
1953-B - 1954-B

Jan 01 1942
1942A - 1943B

Nov 30 1944
1944 - 1945

Nov 15 1920
1920 - 1921

Nov 27 1941
1941-a - 1942-a

Nov 26 1945
1945-A - 1945-A

Dec 12 1946
1946-A - 1947-A

Nov 25 1949
1949-A - 1950-A

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Dec

Dec

Nov

Dec

Nov

Nov

Jul

Nov

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

31

30

01

24

10

09

01

25

1926

1927

1929

1930

1932

1933

1935

1936

1938

1939

1941

1954

1943

1945

1921

1942

1946

1948

1950



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

143679

143680

143738

143739

143740

143754

143755

143772

143773

143774

143775

143776

143779

143780

143781

143815

143816

143817

143818

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Oct 17 1950
1950-A - 1951-A

Nov 24 1951
1951-A - 1952-A

Jan 11 1955
1955 - 1956

Jan 11 1956
1956 - 1956

Jan 11 1956
1956 - 1957

Jan 10 1957
1957 - 1958

Jan 10 1958
1958 - 1959

Jan 03 1959
1959 - 1959

Jan 03 1959
1959 - 1960

Jan 03 1960
1960 - 1961

Jan 03 1961
1961 - 1962

Jan 03 1962
1962 - 1962

Jan 03 1962
1962 - 1963

Jan 03 1963
1963 - 1964

Jan 03 1964
1964 - 1964

Jan 03 1964
1964 - 1965

Jan 03 1965
1965 - 1966

Jan 03 1966
1966 - 1966

Jan 03 1966
1966 - 1967

Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

30

20

11

11

11

10

10

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

1951

1952

1956

1956

1957

1958

1959

1959

1960

1961

1962

1962

1963

1964

1964

1965

1966

1966

1967



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

143844

143845

143846

143847

143848

143849

143850

143851

143852

143874

143875

143876

143877

143945

163293

163294

163295

163296

163297

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1947
1947 - 1948

Jan 03 1952
1952 - 1953

Jan 03 1967
1967 - 1967

Jan 03 1968
1968 - 1968

Jan 03 1969
1969 - 1969

Jan 03 1969
1969 - 1970

Jan 03 1970
1970 - 1970

Jan 03 1970
1970 - 1971

Jan 03 1971
1971 - 1971

Jan 03 1971
1971 - 1972

Jan 03 1972
1972 - 1974

Jan 03 1975
1975 - 1977

Jan 03 1978
1978 - 1978

Jan 03 1968
1968 - 1969

1979

Ser 0000013 - Ser 118088

1980

Ser 0000013 - Ser 110580

1981

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

1948

1953

1967

1968

1969

1970

1970

1971

1971

1972

1974

1977

1978

1969

1979

1980

1981

Ser 01(OMT-0001 - Ser 11(STA-0004

1982

1982

Ser 01(OMT-0001 - Ser 14(STA-0012

1982

1982

Ser 01(OMT-0001 - Ser 14(STA-0012



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

163298

163299

163300

163301

163302

163303

163304

163305

163306

163307

163308

163309

163310

163311

163312

163313

163314

163315

163316

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1983 - 1983
Ser 01(OMT-0001 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1983 - 1983
Ser 01(OMT-0001 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1983 - 1983
Ser 01(OMT-0001 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1984 - 1984
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1984 - 1984
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1984 - 1984
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1985 - 1985
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1985 - 1985
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1985 - 1985
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1986 - 1986
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1986 - 1986
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1986 - 1986
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 13(STA-0055

1987 - 1987
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(STA-0198

1987 - 1987
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 21(STA-0198

1987 - 1987
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(STA-0198

1988 - 1988
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(STA-0198

1988 - 1988
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(STA-0198

1988 - 1988
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(STA-0198

1989 - 1989
Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(STA-0198



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

163317

163318

163319

163320

163321

163322

163323

163324

163325

163326

163327

163328

163329

163330

163331

163332

163333

163334

163335

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1989 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1989 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1990 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1990 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1990 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1991 -

1989
Ser 12(STA-0198

1989
Ser 12(STA-0198

1990
Ser 21(STA-0198

1990
Ser 12(STA-0198

1990
Ser 12(STA-0198

1991

Ser 0000013 - Ser 9350120

1991 -

1991

Ser 0000013 - Ser 9350120

1991 -

1991

Ser 0000013 - Ser 9350120

1992 -

1992

Ser 0000013 - Ser 9350120

1992 -

1992

Ser 0000013 - Ser 9350120

1992 -

1992

Ser 0000013 - Ser 9350120

1993 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1993 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1993 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1994 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1994 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1994 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1995 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1995 -

Ser 01(OCF-0000 -

1993
Ser 12(STA-0198

1993
Ser 12(STA-0198

1993
Ser 12(STA-0198

1994
Ser 12(UFS-0403

1994
Ser 12(UFS-0403

1994
Ser 12(UFS-0403

1995
Ser 12(UFS-0403

1995
Ser 12(UFS-0403



Accession #: 163336 Dates: 1995 - 1995
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163337 Dates: 1996 - 1996
File Ranges:  Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163338 Dates: 1996 - 1996
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163339 Dates: 1996 - 1996
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163340 Dates: 1997 - 1997
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163341 Dates: 1997 - 1997
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163342 Dates: 1997 - 1997
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 21(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163343 Dates: 1998 - 1998
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163344 Dates: 1998 - 1998
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163345 Dates: 1998 - 1998
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163346 Dates: 1998 - 1998
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163347 Dates: 1999 - 1999
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163348 Dates: 1999 - 1999
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163349 Dates: 1999 - 1999
File Ranges: Ser 01(OCF-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403
Accession #: 163350 Dates: 1999 - 1999
File Ranges: Ser 01(OFS-0000 - Ser 12(UFS-0403

Series 20654 Alphabetical tax roll index

Accession #: 148801 Dates: Jan 23 1997 - Jan 23 1997
File Ranges: AMI Assoc. - Peyton

Accession #: 148942 Dates: Jan 23 1997 - Jan 23 1997
File Ranges: Pflueger - Zymet

Accession #: 149677 Dates: Jan 21 1998 - Jan 21 1998

File Ranges:

Aagard - Kyriopoulos



Accession #:

Accession #:

20655

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

149789

153534

Numerical tax roll indexes

148943

149042

149534

149573

149574

153665

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 21 1998 - Jan 21 1998
L&J Rentals - ZYMET

1997 - 1977
Alcove Condomin - Heber City

Jan 28 1997 - Jan 28 1997
Ser01-0-053-045 - Ser10-0-006-045

Jan 03 1996 - Jan 03 1996
PG.744 - PG.2071

Jan 16 1996 - Jan 16 1996
pg.1-713

Jan 16 1996 - Jan 16 1996
Jan 16 1996 - Jan 16 1996
Jan 22 1998 - Jan 22 1998

OMI-0001 - Sta-0244



